

SPECIAL MEETING OF THE CITY COUNCIL CITIZEN'S AGENDA MEETING CITY OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI March 30, 2023 AGENDA 6:00 PM

PROCLAMATIONS SPECIAL RECOGNITIONS RESOLUTIONS

- RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI RECOGNIZING AND COMMENDING BAPS SHRI SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR IN JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI FOR ITS WATER DONATIONS AND SCHOOL SUPPLIES TO THE CITIZENS OF JACKSON.
- RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI RECOGNIZING AND COMMENDING WESTSIDE CIVIC CLUB FOR ITS DEDICATION AND SERVICE TO THE CITIZENS OF WEST JACKSON.
- RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI RECOGNIZING AND COMMENDING THE ASSOCIATION OF SOUTH JACKSON NEIGHBORHOODS (ASJN) FOR ITS DEDICATION AND SERVICE TO THE CITIZENS OF SOUTH JACKSON.
- RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI IN SUPPORT OF HONORING AND COMMENDING JPS-TOUGALOO EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT TYNEAH BUCKLEY.
- RESOLUTION OF THE JACKSON CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI RECOGNIZING AND COMMENDING WOMEN IN PROGRESS OF MISSISSIPPI, INC. FOR FORTY-FIVE YEARS OF PUBLIC TO THE CITIZENS OF THE STATE OF MISSISSIPPI.
- RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI HONORING AND RECOGNIZING THE LEGACY OF CIVIL RIGHTS TRAILBLAZER FLONZIE BROWN-WRIGHT, THE FIRST AFRICAN AMERICAN FEMALE ELECTED TO PUBLIC OFFICE IN MISSISSIPPI SINCE RECONSTRUCTION.

PUBLIC COMMENTS

- Terry Rogers
- Dr. Gregory Bailey
- Lauren Wells
- Gregory Young on behalf of Doris Young
- Fran Bridges

ANNOUNCEMENTS ADJOURNMENT